
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,726.84
2025-07-02 RALPHS	#0210 txn_MNH5Z29 -$15.57 $5,711.27
2025-07-03 AMAZON	GROCERY	AMZN.COM/B txn_a8HMpNw -$15.80 $5,695.47
2025-07-03 AMAZON	GROCERY	AMZN.COM/B txn_0eH870B -$135.93 $5,559.54
2025-07-03 RALPHS	#0086 txn_MNH5vgm -$78.75 $5,480.79
2025-07-04 Amazon	Tips txn_zVHo94p -$7.00 $5,473.79
2025-07-06 RALPHS	#0704 txn_NQHZyZx -$51.46 $5,422.33
2025-07-09 Amazon txn_XGH4b49 -$16.56 $5,405.77
2025-07-09 ULINE	*SHIP	SUPPLIES txn_9KH76wK -$78.74 $5,327.03
2025-07-09 Amazon txn_wNHAROO -$230.46 $5,096.57
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_78HyPpw $20.00 $5,116.57
2025-07-10 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_lZH592r $25.00 $5,141.57
2025-07-10 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_rYHPpGp -$87.76 $5,053.81
2025-07-12 WAL-MART	#2526 txn_xQHdwEG -$36.86 $5,016.95
2025-07-13 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_ZeH9XNm -$45.64 $4,971.31
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_vgH4Wqp -$3.15 $4,968.16
2025-07-14 lasagne	dinners txn_zVHonAy -$63.96 $4,904.20
2025-07-14 Lasagnas	(4) txn_66HAPvr -$55.96 $4,848.24
2025-07-14 community	day	lasagna txn_vgH47wx -$73.96 $4,774.28
2025-07-20 WM	SUPERCENTER	#2526 txn_4dHXGPw -$35.49 $4,738.79
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Cara	Ferraro txn_2zHOz70 $21.51 $4,760.30
2025-07-24 Pizza	ingredients txn_NQHZVPq -$15.96 $4,744.34
2025-07-24 Ingredients	for	Monday	At-Home	Cook,	Pizza	Ingredients txn_oyHoVKl -$20.07 $4,724.27
2025-07-25 Amazon txn_wNHAv0z -$10.96 $4,713.31
2025-07-27 WAL-MART	#2526 txn_xQHdAw7 -$42.37 $4,670.94
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_5wHKZx4 -$1.51 $4,669.43

2025-07-28 Donation	from	Eliot	Dreiband txn_WBHWEkA $5.38 $4,674.81
2025-07-29 CubeSmart	375 txn_yXHYvbq -$286.90 $4,387.91

WITHDRAWN:	$1,410.82.	DEPOSITED:	$71.89. $4,387.91

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


